LAURITZ BERGENDAHL

OSLO SKIFESTIVAL

HEMINGRENNET

KM FRISTIL

OSTMARKRUNDEN

KM KLASSISK

MARTINCROSSEN

KOLL MILA

KM SKAGEN OSLO SPRINT

KJELSAS RENNET

SUM

Thomas Hellerud

Marius Volldal Johannessen
Jonas Solberg Rgstum
Tellef Brusveen-Jensen
Patrick Mgrk

Jgrgen Smedsrud Engebretsen
Liam Clement

Fredrik Gullberg-Mathisen
Karl Nikolai Gulseth

Trym Stueflotten

Jacob Fglling

Magnus Nupen-Breivik
Hauk Omsland

Christian Schei Johannessen
Sondre Hinze Rommen
Even Bratberg

Axel Lervik Christoffersen
Vetle Rgvik Svanaes

Eskil Larstad

Sigurd Anestad Utheim
Adam Holen Martinsen
Martin Slatsveen Bringsjord
Ola Jarning

Oskar Gram Amundsen

Ola Bjgrn Lgberg Haugen
Fredrik Riksfjord

Emil Robstad

Nicholas von Jakitsch Garvik
Fredrik Straith

Wilfred Berg-Knutsen
Georg Granlund Undheim
Brage Teerud-Halvorsen
Kristian Botnen

Olav Franck-Saetervoll

Tord Funderud Dahle
Haakon Fantoft Melleby
Eskil Ruud-Sollie

Alf Hattestad Kristensen
Aksel Smedsvig

Martin Aldrin Skar

Vetle Friis Ruud

Martin Klethagen Jokstad
Paul Juel Kemmerich

Ola Havig-Gjelseth

Alvin Tollanes Greve

Aksel Hendnes Ovesen
Hakon Bruksas Henning
Marius Vage Bogerud
Alfred Haga Schaanning
Magnus Syversen Gihle
David Segnini Hgvik

Emil Mathias Eek Olsen
Sigurd Hgibjelke Saternes
Felix Emil Nikolai von Zernichow Grgnboengen
Mogens Emil Mathiesen
Jakob @verland

Jonathan Kro Birkeland
Kasper Chamberlain Mero-Hauge
Teodor Kirkeng Kvaleid
Jakob Magnaes Mortensen
Kasper Helmer Larsen
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500
480
446
384
378
362
342
334
310
282
266
264
256
244
240
228
220
216
204
184
182
180
180
178
149
145
140
138
132
126
123
117
114
113
110
98
96
94
88
83
76
75
65
62
61
48
48
46
38
34
32
27
26
26
18
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